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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sun 11/02/2025 11:30 am 12:30 pm Fall Open House School Narthex
Mon 11/03/2025 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #1
Tue 11/04/2025 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #1
Wed 11/05/2025 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #1
Thu 11/06/2025 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #1
Thu 11/06/2025 All Day All Day Spirit Day (Boxed Potatoes) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 11/07/2025 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #1
Fri 11/07/2025 All Day All Day PTO 4th/5th Game Night St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 11/07/2025 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Rosary + Families School Narthex
Mon 11/10/2025 All Day All Day Book Fair St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Tue 11/11/2025 All Day All Day Book Fair St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Wed 11/12/2025 All Day All Day Book Fair St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Wed 11/12/2025 All Day All Day End Trimester 1
Thu 11/13/2025 All Day All Day Book Fair St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 11/13/2025 All Day All Day Charity Day (SMG HELP Committee - Christmas

Tags)
St. Maria Goretti Catholic School

Fri 11/14/2025 All Day All Day Trimester 1 Grades Posted by 4:00
Fri 11/14/2025 All Day All Day Book Fair St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 11/14/2025 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Fall Pep Rally Gym
Mon 11/17/2025 All Day All Day Tools For Success Office Conference Room
Tue 11/18/2025 4:00 pm TBD Trimester 1 Report Cards Released St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 11/21/2025 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Daddy Daughter Dance Parish Hall
Tue 11/25/2025 8:00 am 10:00 am Special Persons Day (K-3rd) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Wed 11/26/2025 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break - No School
Thu 11/27/2025 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break - No School
Fri 11/28/2025 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break - No School


